
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= LEE RIKKI S;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199803260001
06841

03/26/1998
01:06:43

LEE RIKKI S NOTARY AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING

200203110001
15951

03/11/2002
01:29:52

LEE RIKKI S NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

200603060001
02610

03/06/2006
08:07:57

LEE RIKKI S NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201003040000
62980

03/04/2010
08:27:46

LEE RIKKI S NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201403050000
60220

03/05/2014
11:59:05

LEE RIKKI S NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

202208100003
13210

08/10/2022
04:02:00

LEE RIKKI S NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201803080000
76300

03/08/2018
02:55:06

LEE RIKKI S NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY


