Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= LEE RIKKI S;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199803260001 06841	03/26/1998 01:06:43	LEE RIKKI S		NOTARY	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING						
200203110001 15951	03/11/2002 01:29:52	LEE RIKKI S		NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY						
200603060001 02610	03/06/2006 08:07:57	LEE RIKKI S		NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY						
201003040000 62980	03/04/2010 08:27:46	LEE RIKKI S		NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY						
201403050000 60220	03/05/2014 11:59:05	LEE RIKKI S		NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY						
202208100003 13210	08/10/2022 04:02:00	LEE RIKKI S		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
201803080000 76300	03/08/2018 02:55:06	LEE RIKKI S		NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY						